
Date Start time Exam Preparation Subject / Session

Tues 7 May 8am Health & Social Care 3 (Health And Wellbeing)

Tues 7 May 09.00 (p.1) Drama (Theatre Makers in Prac. )

Tues 7  May 10.00 (p.2)  Sport 3 (Dev.fitness Imp.particip.)

Tues 7 May 14.00 (p.6) Enterprise 3 (Marketing & Finance)

Wed 8 May 09.00 (p.1) Religious Studies (Paper 1 Christianity and Islam)  

Thu 9 May 14.05 (p.6) Science (Biology Paper 1 Tier H / Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F/H)

Fri 10 May 11.20 (p.3) English Literature (Eng Lit Paper 1)

Fri 10 May 14:00(p6) Film Studies (Comp 1 Us Film)

Fri 10 May 14.00 (p.6) French (Listening and Reading)

Mon 13 May 11.20 (p.3) History (Medicine in Britain)

Tue 14 May 11.20 (p.3) (Business: Bus 1: Bus Actvty Mrktng Pple Wtn) 

Tue 14 May 11.20 (p.3) Latin - Combination B (Latin Component 1 Latin Language)

Wed 15 May 10.00 (p.2) Maths (Paper 1 - Non Calculator)

Wed 15May 11.20 (p.3) Computer Science (Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn)

Wed 15 May 14.00(p6) Geography (Global Geog.Issues)

Thurs 16 May 14.00(p.6) Science (Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H / Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F/H)

Fri 17 May 11.20(p.3) English Literature (Eng Lit Paper 2)

Mon 20 May 14.00(p.6) Science (Physics Paper 1 Tier H / Combined Sci Trilogy Physics 12F/H)

Tue 21 May 11.20 (p.3 ) Computer Science (Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn)

Tue 21 May 14.00 (p.6) Latin - Combination B (Latin Comp 2 Latin Lit And Sources)

Wed 22 May 11.20 (p.3) English Language (English Language Paper 1)

Thurs 23 May 11.20 (p.3) Film Studies (Comp 2 Global Film)

Thurs 23 May 14.00 (p.6)  French Writing (H/F)

Fri 24 May 10.00 (p.2) Maths (Paper 2 - Calculator)

Half Term

Mon 3 Jun 11.20 (p.3) English Language (Paper 2)

Mon 3 Jun 12.20 (p.4) History (Paper 2, Early Elizabethan and Cold War)

Mon 3 Jun 14.00(p.6) Spanish (Listening and Reading)

Tue 4 Jun 11.20 (p.3) Geography (UK Geographical Issues)

Wed 5 Jun 11.20 (p.3) Business (Bus 2: Oprtn Fnnce Inflnc Bus Wtn)

Thur 6 Jun 14.00 (p.6) Science (Biology Paper 2 Tier H / Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F/H)

Sat 8 Jun Online- 9-12pm Maths (Paper 3- Calculator) 

Fri 7 Jun 09.00(p.1) Latin-Combination B (Latin Comp 3b Roman Civ.)/Further Maths (Paper 1)

Fri 7 Jun 09.00 (p.1) Spanish Writing (H/F)

Fri 7 Jun 10.00(p.2) Dance (Written Paper)

Mon 10 Jun 14.00 (p.6) Science (Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H / Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F/H)

Tues 11 Jun 11.20 (p.3) History (Paper 3 Weimar and Nazi Germany)

Wed 12 Jun 11.20 (p.3) Geography (People & Environ.Issues)

Thurs 13 Jun 14.00(p.6) Science (Physics Paper 2 Tier H / Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F/H)

Thurs 13 Jun 11.20(p.3) Music (Appraising)

Mon 17 Jun 11.20(p.3) Design And Technology - Design And Technology Written Paper

Tues 18 Jun 10.00(p.2) Further Maths (Paper 2)

Tues 18 Jun 11.20(p.3) Food Technology (Food Prep & Nutrition)

YR 11 EXAM PREPARATION SESSION TIMETABLE 

Exam preparation sessions are compulsory for students taking the relevant subjects. They will normally last 1 hour as 

indicated below and will be specifically focused on revision activities and final examination preparation delivered by 

specialist subject teachers. 


